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Bernie Ramos, Head Coach
Lynbrook High School
1280 Johnson Ave.

San Jose, CA. 95129

Email: bernie_ramos27@yahoo.com

LYNBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
Track and Field 2021-2022 As of 12/16/2021
NON-LEAGUE MEETS

Day Date Opponent Location JV Times V.a rsity

- Times

Time Trial Lynbrook
Thursday February 17 Andy Anderson Relays (scrimmage) Santa Clara 3:00 3:00
Saturday March 5% RustBusters Invitational Monta Vista TBA TBA
Saturday March 12 TKA Invitational JFhe Kine TBA TBA
: Acadamy _
Saturday March 19t Saint Francis Invitational St. Francis TBA TBA
Saturday March 26 Firebird Relays Fremont TBA TBA
Fri/Sat April 1%-2nd Stanford Invitational " Stanford TBA TBA
Saturday April 2m Quick Silver Invitational Leland HS TBA TBA
Saturday April 8.9 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia TBA TBA
Saturday April 16 Knights Invite??? Soquel HS TBA TBA
Saturday April 16 Last Chance Invite??? Los Altos HS TBA TBA
Friday April 22 CCS Top 8 Invitational Los Gatos HS TBA | TBA
Wednesday May 25% 29! Track & Field Banquet Lynbrook
L SCVAL- DAL DIVISION-LEAGUE MEETS

Day Date Opponent ' Location JV Times ,\lff:;séiy
Tuesday March 8" Gunn Gunn TBA TBA
Tuesday March 15™ Palo Alto Lynbrook 3:30P . | 3:30P
Wednesday March 23 Los Altos Los Altos TBA TBA
Tuesday March 29" Los Gatos Lynbrook 3:30P 3:30P
Wednesday April 6" Milpitas Lynbrook 3:30P 3:30P
Tuesday April 12t Homestead Homestead .TBA TBA
Tuesday April 26 DAL Trials Lynbrook TBA TBA
Thursday April 28 DAL Finals Lynbrook TBA | TBA
Friday May 6% SCVAL Championship Meet TBA TBA .| TBA
Saturday May 14% CCS Semi-Finals TBA TBA
Saturday May 21% CCS Finals : TBA TBA
Friday/Saturday | May 27%/28% CIF State Trals & Finals TBA TBA

Head Varsity Coach: Bernie Ranos
Asst. Coaches: Jamie Baer, Lucz Signore, Mike Youmans
Athletic Directors: Jennifer Griffin -

Principal: Maria Jackson

Athletic Trainer: Katie Newbolt
School Colors: Navy, Red, & White
School Mascot: Vikings

, Ronald Huynh, Andy Wang, Sharlene Reyes, Simone Tgya,ba




